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San Diego County Office of Education

« Friday Night Live (/& /04E)

e Club Live (HJh /b4

6401 Linda Vista Rd., San Diego, CA 92111
FiE: (858) 569 -3137

fEH: (619) 682 -5252

HLIE: sugarcia@sdcoe.net

& A\: Salvador Garcia

Mk https://www.sdcoe.net/sdfnl/our-programs
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Prevention Evaluation Project

Center for Community Research

8885 Rio San Diego Dr. Ste.111, San Diego, CA 92108
Fif: (619) 684 -5108

fEH: (619) 919 -0027

HLfl: kdonovan@ccrconsulting.org

EtZ A : Kristin Donovan

M3 :  www.ccrconsulting.org

Marijuana Initiative Facilitation (MPI)

Center for Community Research

8885 Rio San Diego Dr. Ste.111, San Diego, CA 92108
FiiE: (619) 684 -5108

fEH: (619) 919 -0027

& N: Kristin Donovan & Joseph Eberstein

HHR: kdonovan@ccrconsulting.org
jeberstein@ccrconsulting.org

M3t: www.mpisdcounty.net

Responsible Hospitality Coalition

Institute for Public Strategies

8885 Rio San Diego Dr. Ste. 117, San Diego, CA 92108
Fiifi: (858) 354 -2217

FLMR: hcsd@aol.com

& A : Marian Novak

M3 www.publicstrategies.org

Countywide Media Advocacy Project

Center for Community Research

8885 Rio San Diego Dr. Ste. 111, San Diego, CA 92108
1% (619) 684-5108

fEH.: (619) 919-0027

It& A: Sarah Salven

Hi#E: ssalven@ccrconsulting.org

W%k https://www.ccrconsulting.org/community
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https://www.sandiegocounty.gov/content/sdc/hhsa/progra
ms/bhs/alcohol_drug_services/dmc_ods_consumer.html
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San Diego Access & Crisis Line
1-888-724-7240
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1T RS (BHS)
3255 Camino Del Rio South
San Diego, CA 92108
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To learn more about Live Well San Diego,
visit LiveWellSD.org
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Central Region Prevention Coalition

Social Advocates for Youth (SAY) San Diego

4275 El Cajon Blvd. Ste.101, San Diego, CA 92105 H
i%: (619) 283-9624 /3 Hl 367

3. (619) 641 -7656

FLHE: mbaum@saysandiego.org

A N: Mary Baum

M3k https://www.saysandiego.org/view-by-
program/community-development/alcohol-tobacco-other-
drug-prevention/#CRPC

East County Community Change Project

TURN Behavioral Health Services

8885 Rio San Diego Dr. Ste. 117, San Diego, CA 92108
Hiif: (619) 476-9100 43Hl 109

5. (619) 476 -9104

HLHE: dshorey@turnbhs.org

% A: David Shorey

M3k https://turnbhs.org/

North City Prevention Coalition

Social Advocates for Youth (SAY) San Diego

4775 View Ridge Ave, San Diego, CA 92123

Hiifi: (858) 565-4148 414/l 205

fEH: (858) 565 -4178

HLHE: Ibridges@saysandiego.org

B A Lisa Bridges

W3k https://www.saysandiego.org/view-by-
program/community-development/alcohol-tobacco-other-
drug-prevention/#NCPC

North Coastal Prevention Coalition
Vista Community Clinic

465 La Tortuga, Vista, CA 92081

Hiifi: (760) 631-5000 734l 7150

f£H. (760) 414 -3736

HLHE: eleary@vistacommunityclinic.org
Kx% A: Erica Leary

[%3k: www.vistacommunityclinic.org/location

North Inland Community Prevention Program
TURN Behavioral Health Services

12344 Oak Knoll Rd Ste. C-1, Poway, CA 92064
Fii%: (858) 391 -9303

fEH.: (858) 391 -9302

HLHR: rstark@turnbhs.org

<% A: Ron Stark

Wk https://turnbhs.org/

South Bay Community Change Project

Institute for Public Strategies

8885 Rio San Diego Dr. Ste. 117, San Diego, CA 92108
Hii%: (619) 476-9100 73 Hl 126

3. (619 476-9104

FEIIR: sboyer@publicstrategies.org

K& AN: Sarah Boyer

™3k : www.publicstrategies.org/projects/san-diego

Substance Use and Overdose Prevention Taskforce
Center for Community Research

8885 Rio San Diego Dr. Ste.111, San Diego, CA 92108
FH1E: (619) 684 -5108

fE¥: (619) 919 -0027

HLHE: msf@ccrconsulting.org

K& A: Marla Kingkade

M3k: www.no2meth.org
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Binge/Underage Drinking Initiative & Alcohol Policy Panel
Institute for Public Strategies

8885 Rio San Diego Dr. Ste. 117, San Diego, CA 92108

HiiF: (619) 476-9100 7341125

HLHR: creed@publicstrategies.org

IE& N: Craig Reed

Mh:  www.alcoholpolicypanel.org
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